From the Membership Secretary

I would like to take this opportunity to remind members that the end of the
membership year (Dec. 31) is fast approaching. Renewal notices have been mailed.
Please complete your membership form, ensuring that it is accurate and up to date,
and return it as soon as possible with your payment.

Desmond Maley

Membership Directory Additions and Corrections

Bugnet, Marie-Odile. E-mail: bugnetbm@ere.montreal.ca Tel: (514) 343-6432
Calderisi, Maria: 5-489 Sussex Drive, Ottawa, ON KIN 6Z5 Tel: (613) 562-0205
Canadian Music Centre (Toronto): E-mail: cmc@interlog.com

CNIB Library: E-mail: lib-collect@immedia.ca

Coles, Janice: E-mail: jcoles@freenet.npiec.on.ca Tel.: (905) 358-2705
Dussiaume, Robert: Fax: (819) 953-0291

Maloney, S. Timothy: E-mail: timothy.maloney@nlc-bne.ca

Paradis, Daniel: E-mail: daniel.paradis@nlc-bnc.ca

Parker, C.-P. Gerald: Fax: (514) 987-4070

Prince, Denise: Tel.: (514) 630-1218

Van Der Bliek, Rob: E-mail: bliek@yorku.ca

Wardrop, Patricia: 8 Ancroft Place, Toronto, Ont. M4W 1M4

Whitepost, John David: E-mail: whitepost@library.utoronto.ca

Whittle, James: E-mail: jwhittle@gpu.srv.ualberta.ca

Young, Lorna J.: Cataloguing Department, University of Saskatchewan Libraries,

Room 36 Main Library/Murray Building, 3 Campus Drive, Saskatoon, SK SN 5A4
Tel: (306) 966-5955 Fax: (306) 966-6040 E-mail: young@sklib.usask.ca
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Membership Directory Additions and Corrections (continued)

New Members

Cassel, Karen: Manager, Acquisitions, York University Libraries, 4700 Keele St.,
North York, Ont. M3J 1P3 E-Mail: cassel@vm2.yorku.ca Tel: (416) 736-5589

Gillard, Cheryl: Music Division, National Library of Canada, 395 Wellington St,
Ottawa, ON Kl1A ON4 Tel: (613) 9472704 Fax: (613) 952-2895 E-mail:
ceg@psb.nlc-bnc.ca

Tannenbaum, Peter: 11 - 2080 Amherst St, Montréal, PQ H2L 3L8 Tel: (514)
525-4418 E-mail: fbim@musicb.mcgill.ca

Université de Sherbrooke: Sylvie Bareil, Bibliothécaire, Ecole de musique,

Université de Sherbrooke, Sherbrooke, PQ J1K 2R1 Tel: (819) 821-8201 Fax: (819)
821-8097

New Subscription
Books and Periodical Exports [N95-1574] P.O. Box 5179, McAllen, Texas 78502
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